Ponis B2 - 22C

4 de Diciembre de 2022

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
A con crondmetro (238.2.1) (A Con crondmetro)
Pista / Arena: EXTERIOR -

oS

10

11

12

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

GENTO (208)
NONE / NONE / 2006 / MALE /
TORDA / CRUZ

EPSON DE L'ETAPE (155)
NONE / NONE / 2014 / MALE /
TORDO / CRUZ

JAPPELOUP 11 (186)
NONE / NONE /2008 /
GELDING / CASTANA / NONE

LUNA YAR (166)
NONE / NONE / 2006 / FEMALE
/ NEGRA / KWPN

EGLY 2 MARES (196)
NONE / NONE / 2014 / MALE /
TORDO / PONI

GOLDAKO MINELLI (153)
NONE / NONE /2009 / FEMALE
/ NEGRA / CRUZ

RIVIERE (159)
NONE / NONE /2012 / FEMALE
/ TORDO / PONI

MAXIA (167)
NONE / NONE / 2009 / FEMALE
/ NEGRO / PURA RAZA
GALEGA

EL PEDREGAL (168)
SALTARIN / LAURITA / 2011 /
GELDING / CASTANO /
ASTURCON

FENIX (152)
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
GELDING / NEGRA / CRUZ

SPIRIT VP (192)
NONE / NONE / 2010 / MALE /
CASTANA / CRUZ

QUERANDI (182)
NONE / NONE / 2002 /

L.A.C.

116130

148827

121237

119864

152360

163577

146847

145604

149238

106538

156147

138348

con B

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ZAMARRO
ALARCON, Marfa
IVAN BUEZO
BARBAZA / NONE

ARROYO RESINES,
Carlota
XAVIER ZABALETA /
NONE

MATO NAM,
Daniela
PABLO MATO PEREZ
/ NONE

CRESPO
POTENTE, Maria
LAURA GONZALO
SUNER / NONE

SANCHEZ VICENT,
Sofia
OMAR SANCHEZ /
NONE

ARDILA PLATA,
Salome
LUISA PLATA
CUADROS / NONE

BLANCO
RODRIGUEZ,
Gabriela
ANA HERNANDEZ
SMITH / NONE

DE GUINDOS
JURADO, Maria
Del Rosario
SARAMA FAUNA Y
OCIO SL. / NONE

DEL POZO NIETO,
Angela
C. E. SOTO OCIO /
NONE

ANDRINO
CABEZA, Julia
IVAN BUEZO
BARBAZA / NONE

PRADO GARCIA,
Amanda
AMANDA PRADO
GARCIA / NONE

LOPEZ FUERTES,
Aitana

None

L.D.N.

268018

271828

256732

246248

278959

330069

318775

292883

272335

245045

321667

259786

Pais
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